
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Kourtney Steinkamp
	Kimberly Lindsay
	Katherine Chamberlain
	Laura O'Neal

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Overall Contribution score:
	20
	20
	20
	20


Comments:


It should be noted that Katherine volunteered to take on the largest portion of the work, and Kourtney took on the position of group coordinator. Kimberly was excellent at being completely on top of everything throughout every step of the way. All three of them were excellent group partners. Work was done in a timely fashion with few flaws in accuracy. I took the role of reviewer/editor, and found myself with very little to do in that regard. 


If I could, I would have given a 5 to Kourtney in “Between Meeting Communication,” another 5 to Katherine in “Preparation” and another 5 to Kimberly in “Attendance.” They all went above and beyond in some way.
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